
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Vitor Pascoal 2795

Alexandre Rodrigues

Paulo Carvalheiro 2823

Dércio Carvalheiro 2824

José Cruz

Paulo Amorim 3131

Jorge Perez Alonso E-0173-GA-EST

NN

Luis Mota 3437

Alexandre Ramos 2054

Nuno Mateus 830

Roberto Santos 1045

Cipriano Antunes 1041

Nuno Batalha 8933

Luís Fonseca 7165

João Aguiar 7187

Daniel Ferreira 302

Rodrigo Pinheiro 292

Rafael Cunha 6780

Gonçalo Cunha 6781

Gonçalo Henriques 4809

António Santos 5230

Danny Carreira 2095

Bruno Abreu 2037

José Bastos 6810

António Manuel Martins Pereira 5476

José Quintas 4219

Jorge Carvalho 5883

Mariana Machado 6807

Pedro Dias da Silva 3189

Fernando Teotónio 829

Luís Morgadinho 875

Alfredo Moreira 2066

Nuno Queirós 7596

Adruzilo Lopes 3606

Paulo Leones 3508

Filipe Nogueira 4799

João Vieira 2305

Gaspar Pinto 4102

Bernardo Gusmão 4188

Alexandrino Dinis 2997

Luís Ribeiro 3080

Rui Borges 2486

Helena Maia 2311

Henrique Rodrigues 3004

Daniel Rodrigues 3015

André Cabeças 1904

Ilberino Santos 2085

Rui Santos  3320

João Sebastião 3966

Nelson Trindade 1044

Raquel Graça 6859

João Araújo 800

Luis Araujo 799

Paulo Ferraz 3967

João Ferraz 5120

Mário Castro 946

Ricardo Cunha 1397

João Marcelino 1123

Valter Cardoso 7234

Luís Martins 633

Paulo Marques 1461

Filipe Matos 9034

Nuno Carvalhosa 2349

P1

56 Filipe Matos 9034 Ford Fiesta 7868 Classe 2 P1

55 Luís Martins 633 Peugeot 208 R2 Classe 2

54 João Marcelino 1123 Renault Clio RS 7101 Classe 3 P2

53 Mário Castro 946 Ford  Fiesta 1.0 Ecoboost 7107 Classe 3 P2

X3

52 Paulo Ferraz 3967 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 5932 Classe 14 X3

51 João Araújo 800 Mitsubishi EVO VIII 7411 Classe 14

50 Nelson Trindade 1044 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 6299 Classe 14 X3

49 Rui Santos 3320 SUBARU IMPREZA GRB 8123 Classe 14 X3

P3

48 André Cabeças 1904 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434 Classe 17 X6

47 Henrique Rodrigues 3004 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 7931 Classe 7

46 Rui Borges 2486 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6420 Classe 14 X3

45 Alexandrino Dinis 2997 MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO IX 8410 Classe 14 X3

P1

44 Gaspar Pinto 4102 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 8379 Classe 14 X3

43 Filipe Nogueira 4799 PEUGEOT 208 R2 PT-186-17 Classe 2

42 Adruzilo Lopes 3606 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6661 Classe 14 X3

41 Alfredo Moreira 2066 FIAT UNO 45S 8559 Classe 8 X1

RC5N

40 Fernando Teotónio 829 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 8073 Classe 14 X3

30 SPORTS & YOU 2094 KIA PICANTO GT 7924 Júnior

29 Befast Motorsport 6814 KIA PICANTO 7626 Júnior RC5N

28 José Bastos 6810 KIA PICANTO GT 7981 Júnior RC5N

RC5N

27 Danny Carreira 2095 KIA PICANTO 7652 Júnior RC5N

26 Gonçalo Henriques 7624 Júnior

25 Rafael Cunha 6780 KIA PICANTO 7616 RC5N

4809 KIA PICANTO

H99 - Classe 2

15 Daniel Ferreira 302 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT 6513 A8 H99 - Classe 4

14 Luís Fonseca 7165 PEUGEOT 106 S16 8105 A6

12 Cipriano Antunes 1041 Audi Quattro 6118 Grupo 4 H81 - Classe 4

11 Nuno Mateus 830 MITSUBISHI EVO VI 8351 A8 H99 - Classe 4

RGT

10 Luis Mota 3437 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 5648 A8 H99 - Classe 4

4 Jorge Perez Alonso E-0173-GA-EST PORSCHE 997 GT3 CUP 2011

3 José Cruz PORSCHE 997 GT3 CUP 8684 RGT

2 Paulo Carvalheiro 2823 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP (991) 8706 RGT

Grupo

1 Vitor Pascoal 2795 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991) 7972 RGT

Constálica Rallye Vouzela E Viseu
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LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe



André Machado Lavadinho 9335

Fábio Miguel Freire Vasques 9336

Rodrigo Correia 1229

José Azevedo 1073

João Castanheira 1065

Carlota Teles 1069

Tiago Ferreira 6788

Nuno Pereira 3413

Guilherme Meireles 7343

Pedro Alves 1493

José  Pereira 361

Hugo  Teotónio 360

João Cardoso 421

Rui Mendes 422

Helder Cordeiro 607

Bruno Pereira 1347

Alexandre Cordeiro 608

Ricardo Heleno Camarate 797

David Pereira 408

João Pereira 634

Bruno Almeida 786

Marcelo Rocha 914

Manuel Martins 5697

Rui Vilaça 6729

José Carvalhido 2276

Miguel Castro 4794

Bruno Almeida 930

Pedro Dias 1118

Rui Tavares 987

Diogo Pereira 2348

Ricardo Coelho 3904

Pedro Santana 4346

António Joaquim Pereira 3928

Ulisses Martins 5047

Renato Correia 5185

Márcio Carvalho 5187

Pedro Duarte 5821

Hugo Natal 9202

Sandra Silva 1071

Eduarda Silva 3910

Joao Leonardo 8953

Nuno Costa 9276

José Loureiro 631

Ana Carvalho 632

Carlos Matos 1125

Beatriz Pinto 7246

Bernardo Sousa 7127

Inês Veiga 3694

Ernesto Cunha 845

Rui Raimundo 2448

José Loureiro 937

Nuno Alves 7330

Hugo Lopes 5357

Tiago Neves 2159

DAVID BRITES 9005

Numa Cunha 9006

José António Fernandez Sanmamed Ec-0025-AS

NN

A Comissão Organizadora 14/09/2022Total Inscritos: 61

X5

96 José António Fernandez Sanmamed Ec-0025-AS Citroen Saxo 1.6 1332CHF Classe 9 X1

95 DAVID BRITES 9005 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8564 Classe 16

94 Hugo Lopes 5357 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 PT-1191-21 Classe 16 X5

93 José Loureiro 937 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8983 Classe 16 X5

X5

92 Ernesto Cunha 845 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8382 Classe 16 X5

91 SPORTS & YOU 2094 CITROEN C3 R5 8137 Classe 16

90 Carlos Matos 1125 Peugeot 208 T16 Classe 16 X5

78 José Loureiro 631 Seat Ibiza 7009 Classe 10 X2

X1

77 Joao Leonardo 8953 TOYOTA YARIS 9125 Classe 2 P1

76 Sandra Silva 1071 NISSAN MICRA 1.3 S 6021 Classe 8

75 Pedro Duarte 5821 Toyota Starlet 6157 Classe 8 X1

73 António Joaquim Pereira 3928 FIAT CINQUECENTO 8124 Classe 1 P1

P1

72 Ricardo Coelho 3904 Toyota Starlet 1.3 6159 Classe 8 X1

71 Rui Tavares 987 Nissan Micra K11 1.3 6153 Classe 1

70 Bruno Almeida 930 Seat  Ibiza 7599 Classe 15 X4

69 José Carvalhido 2276 Peugeot 206 Gti-XS 6886 Classe 2 P1

X2

68 Manuel Martins 5697 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5876 Classe 2 P1

67 Bruno Almeida 786 PEUGEOT 206 RC 6701 Classe 10

66 David Pereira 408 PEUGEOT 206 GTi 8914 Classe 10 X2

65 Alexandre Cordeiro 608 Fiat Punto HGT 1.8 6999 Classe 3 P2

X2

64 Helder Cordeiro 607 BMW M3 Coupe(E46) 8353 Classe 12 X2

63 João Cardoso 421 Peugeot 206 – RC 6873 Classe 10

62 José  Pereira 361 BMW 316 I 6872 Classe 11 X2

61 Guilherme Meireles 7343 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8458 Classe 2 P1

P1

60 Tiago Ferreira 6788 HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 8357 Classe 10 X2

59 João Castanheira 1065 FORD Fiesta R2 8574 Classe 2

58 Rodrigo Correia 1229 KIA PICANTO 7615 Júnior RC5N

57 SPORTS & YOU 2094 PEUGEOT 208 R2 8971 Classe 2 P1

74 Renato Correia 5185 SUZUKI SWIFT 8977 Classe 8 X1


